OPH Platters

~
=
<<
a
e}
-
=
(o]
@
)
o
H

We advise that the minimum quantity which can be

Antipasto Platter

Asian Persuasion

Bacon & Egg Quiches

Battered Fish

Beef Arrancini Balls

Beef Meat balls

Beef Satay Sticks

Blue Cheese Apricot Halves

Bocconcini Sticks

Bruschetta Bites

Buffalo Chicken Wings

Caramelised Onion tarte tatin

Cheddar & Crackers

Chicken Satay Sticks

Chilli Prawn Twisters

Chips Platter

Devils on Horseback

Duck Liver Pate 'n' Turkish Bread

Eggnogg nots

Fresh Oyster Platter

Gardinaire Platter

Gourmet Cheese Platter

Home Made Sausage Rolls

Per Platter
Served ordered is of the platter size. The "$ each" represents S each 3
o . . Platter | content
additional units of the item.
smoked salmon, thinly sliced grilled cacciatore, leek
sausage, hot sopressa salami, fetta cheese, olives,
cold o ) . 90
gardinaire, cheddar cheese, grilled capsicum & eggplant
with marinated mushrooms & artichokes
spring rolls, samosas and dim sims served with sweet chilli
pring fm sl ved with sw II 55 15 of each
sauce
hot a reliable favourite 3 55 20 units
hot delicious battered kil'wg snapper portions served on a bed of %0 1.5kg
chips and tartare sauce
hot Parmesan risotto balls filled with be(?f rag.u,. rolled in bread 3 55 20 units
crumbs and served with aioli
delici blend of herbs and ium beef d with
cold a delicious blend o er san ‘prem!u'nj eef served wi 25 95 40 units
caramelised onion chilli jam
tast Is of prime beef marinated in satay herbs and
hot asty morsels o prlme e‘e marina fe !n satay herbs an 45 85 20 units
served with a spicy satay dipping sauce
a creamy blue cheese stuffing served in stewed apricot
cold v & P 35 75 | 20units
halves
cold cherry tomatoes, bocconcini and fresh basil toothpicks 2.5 45 20 units
toasted ciabiatta bread topped with traditional bruschetta
cold topping of fresh onion, tomato and basil drizzled with a 2.5 45 20 units
balsamic glaze
hot deliciously hot in every sense 2.5 65 1.5kg
ingl tarts of puff pastry topped with slowl
warm single serve tarts of pu -pas ryA opped with slowly ) 40 20 units
caramelised onions
cold 500 gms of a simple cheddar served with jatz crackers 60 750gm
tasty morsels of juicy chicken marinated in satay herbs and
hot y jutcy chick e v 35 70 | 20units
served with a spicy satay dipping sauce
hot whole prawns V\{rapped in wghton wrapper and served 35 70 20 units
with three delicious sauces
hot yummy straight cut chips served with tomato sauce dipping 45 Ikg
sauce
warm dried prunes filled Wlt|’? Philli cheese fmd wrapped in bacon ) 65 40 units
crispedon the grill
a delicious, creamy duck liver pate served with toasted 500gm house made
cold ) . ) A 45 pate + whole
turkish bread encrusted with olive oil and sea salt turkish bread
cold rolled cocktail omelette with roe 3 55 20 units
| luscious fresh oyst d at bed of i d
cold plump luscious fresh oys en"s serve a'op a bed of ice an 45 %0 20 units
rock salt, with 3 dressings*
cold pickled vegetables:- carrot, onion, cucumber, capsicum 55
served with pick a dilli and toasted turkish bread
cold a selection of 3 c.heesgs:- bll{e cheese, brie and cheddar 100 250g each
served with dried fruit, nuts and crackers
Puff Pastry filled with either beef, k minced t, .
hot uff Pastry filled with either beef, or pork minced mea 35 65 20 units

and herbs, served with tomato sauce




OPH Platters Continued

Jalapeno Heaven (when available)

Lamb Koftas

Miniature Prawn Cocktails

Mushroom Arrancini Balls

OPH Crumbed Chicken Breast
Platter

OPH Crumbed White Snapper
Platter

Oysters Kilpatrick

Parmesan Arancini

Pecorino & Chilli Croquettes

Pies & Sausage Rolls

Pizza Platter

Pork Cevups

Salsa cups

Salt 'n' Pepper Squid

Scallop Spoons

Smoked Salmon Twirls

Spinach & Cheese Parcels

Tomato Tarts

Vegetable & Bacon Slice

Vegetable Bites

Vegetable Quiches

Vegetable Tempurah

Vietnamese Prawn Rice Paper
Rolls

Wedges Platter

warm

warm

cold

hot

hot

hot

warm

hot

warm

hot

hot

cold

hot

warm

cold

hot

warm

cold

cold

hot

hot

cold

hot

whole jalapeno chilli filled with Philli cheese and twice
rolled in bread crumbs - a sizzler

Minced Lamb Koftas served on bamboo skewers with a
mint yoghurt dip

prawn flesh enveloped in cocktail sauce & served on a cos
lettuce 'cup'

Garlic butter button mushroom:s filled with risotto and
encrusted in bread crumbs

moist portions of chicken breast, crumbed in Japanese
Panko crumbs served with aioli

moist portions of White Snapper, crumbed in Japanese
Panko crumbs served with tartare sauce

voluptuous oysters drizzled in tangy bbqg sauce and topped
with crispy bacon served in the half shell

breadcrumb encrusted risotto served with a garlic aioli

pecorino (cheese) & chilli croquettes with lemon & herb
aioli, onion chilli compote

a combination of petite party pies and sausage rolls served
with tomato sauce

an appetising selection of bite sized pizza flavours

Skinless sausages served on bamboo skewers drizzled in
caramelised onion

wonton cups with a filling of ripe avocado and cherry
tomato salsa, onion & fresh herbs

tender morsels of squid simply and exquisitely flavoured
with appetising flavours served with a drizzle of garlic aioli

(served in spoons) grilled scallops with a ginger-soy
dressing and fresh shallot sprinkle

smoked salmon twirls, atop a bed of dill flavoured créme
fraiche atop sweet corn and red onion fritters

crispy filo pastry parcels filled with fresh herbs, spinach,
egg, ricotta and fetta cheeses

bite sized tomato, feta and basil tarts
Zucchini, carrot, sweet corn, bacon, egg & cheese

deliciously melded together & oven baked (served
deliciously cold)

three delicious dips served with fresh vegetable crudites

vegetable filled puff pastry delights

assorted vegetables, in a light tempura coating served with
soy sauce dipping sauce

juicy cooked prawn flesh combined with crisp julienned
vegetables and fresh herbs wrapped in rice paper and
served with a tangy soy sauce dipping sauce

wedges served with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce

35

2.5

15

3.5

2.5

35

120

75

65

50

85

90

80

45

40

65

60

70

40

50

65

60

55

40

45

55

55

45

70

45

20 units

20 units

20 units

20 units

1.5kg

1.5kg

20 units

20 units

20 units

15 of each

3 pizzas

40 units

20 units

1kg

20 units

20 units

20 units

20 units

20 units

40 units

20 units

1.5 kg of
vegies

20 units

2kg

*final price to be confirmed at time of booking




