H OSBORNEPARK

OPH Platters

SZ.					
HOTEL	Served	We advise that the minimum quantity which can be ordered is of the platter size. The "\$ each" represents additional units of the item.	\$ each	\$ Per Platter	Platter content
Antipasto Platter	cold	smoked salmon, thinly sliced grilled cacciatore, leek sausage, hot sopressa salami, fetta cheese, olives, gardinaire, cheddar cheese, grilled capsicum & eggplant with marinated mushrooms & artichokes		90	
Asian Persuasion		spring rolls, samosas and dim sims served with sweet chilli sauce		55	15 of each
Bacon & Egg Quiches	hot	a reliable favourite	3	55	20 units
Battered Fish	hot	delicious battered king snapper portions served on a bed of chips and tartare sauce		90	1.5kg
Beef Arrancini Balls	hot	Parmesan risotto balls filled with beef ragu, rolled in bread crumbs and served with aioli	3	55	20 units
Beef Meat balls	cold	a delicious blend of herbs and premium beef served with caramelised onion chilli jam	2.5	95	40 units
Beef Satay Sticks	hot	tasty morsels of prime beef marinated in satay herbs and served with a spicy satay dipping sauce	4.5	85	20 units
Blue Cheese Apricot Halves	cold	a creamy blue cheese stuffing served in stewed apricot halves	3.5	75	20 units
Bocconcini Sticks	cold	cherry tomatoes, bocconcini and fresh basil toothpicks	2.5	45	20 units
Bruschetta Bites	cold	toasted ciabiatta bread topped with traditional bruschetta topping of fresh onion, tomato and basil drizzled with a balsamic glaze	2.5	45	20 units
Buffalo Chicken Wings	hot	deliciously hot in every sense	2.5	65	1.5kg
Caramelised Onion tarte tatin	warm	single serve tarts of puff pastry topped with slowly caramelised onions	2	40	20 units
Cheddar & Crackers	cold	500 gms of a simple cheddar served with jatz crackers		60	750gm
Chicken Satay Sticks	hot	tasty morsels of juicy chicken marinated in satay herbs and served with a spicy satay dipping sauce	3.5	70	20 units
Chilli Prawn Twisters	hot	whole prawns wrapped in wonton wrapper and served with three delicious sauces	3.5	70	20 units
Chips Platter	hot	yummy straight cut chips served with tomato sauce dipping sauce		45	1kg
Devils on Horseback	warm	dried prunes filled with Philli cheese and wrapped in bacon crispedon the grill	2	65	40 units
Duck Liver Pate 'n' Turkish Bread	cold	a delicious, creamy duck liver pate served with toasted turkish bread encrusted with olive oil and sea salt		45	500gm house made pate + whole turkish bread
Eggnogg nots	cold	rolled cocktail omelette with roe	3	55	20 units
Fresh Oyster Platter	cold	plump luscious fresh oysters served atop a bed of ice and rock salt, with 3 dressings*	4.5	90	20 units
Gardinaire Platter	cold	pickled vegetables:- carrot, onion, cucumber, capsicum served with pick a dilli and toasted turkish bread		55	
Gourmet Cheese Platter	cold	a selection of 3 cheeses:- blue cheese, brie and cheddar served with dried fruit, nuts and crackers		100	250g each
Home Made Sausage Rolls	hot	Puff Pastry filled with either beef, or pork minced meat, and herbs, served with tomato sauce	3.5	65	20 units

		OPH Platters Continued			
Jalapeno Heaven (when available)	warm	whole jalapeno chilli filled with Philli cheese and twice rolled in bread crumbs - a sizzler	6	120	20 units
Lamb Koftas	warm	Minced Lamb Koftas served on bamboo skewers with a mint yoghurt dip	4	75	20 units
Miniature Prawn Cocktails	cold	prawn flesh enveloped in cocktail sauce & served on a cos lettuce 'cup'	3.5	65	20 units
Mushroom Arrancini Balls	hot	Garlic butter button mushrooms filled with risotto and encrusted in bread crumbs	3	50	20 units
OPH Crumbed Chicken Breast Platter	hot	moist portions of chicken breast, crumbed in Japanese Panko crumbs served with aioli		85	1.5kg
OPH Crumbed White Snapper Platter	hot	moist portions of White Snapper, crumbed in Japanese Panko crumbs served with tartare sauce		90	1.5kg
Oysters Kilpatrick	warm	voluptuous oysters drizzled in tangy bbq sauce and topped with crispy bacon served in the half shell	4	80	20 units
Parmesan Arancini	hot	breadcrumb encrusted risotto served with a garlic aioli	2.5	45	20 units
Pecorino & Chilli Croquettes	warm	pecorino (cheese) & chilli croquettes with lemon & herb aioli, onion chilli compote	1.5	40	20 units
Pies & Sausage Rolls	hot	a combination of petite party pies and sausage rolls served with tomato sauce	3	65	15 of each
Pizza Platter	hot	an appetising selection of bite sized pizza flavours		60	3 pizzas
Pork Cevups		Skinless sausages served on bamboo skewers drizzled in caramelised onion	2	70	40 units
Salsa cups	cold	wonton cups with a filling of ripe avocado and cherry tomato salsa, onion & fresh herbs	2	40	20 units
Salt 'n' Pepper Squid	hot	tender morsels of squid simply and exquisitely flavoured with appetising flavours served with a drizzle of garlic aioli		50	1kg
Scallop Spoons	warm	(served in spoons) grilled scallops with a ginger-soy dressing and fresh shallot sprinkle	3.5	65	20 units
Smoked Salmon Twirls	cold	smoked salmon twirls, atop a bed of dill flavoured crème fraiche atop sweet corn and red onion fritters	3	60	20 units
Spinach & Cheese Parcels	hot	crispy filo pastry parcels filled with fresh herbs, spinach, egg, ricotta and fetta cheeses	3	55	20 units
Tomato Tarts	warm	bite sized tomato, feta and basil tarts	2	40	20 units
Vegetable & Bacon Slice	cold	Zucchini, carrot, sweet corn, bacon, egg & cheese deliciously melded together & oven baked (served deliciously cold)	2.5	45	20 units
Vegetable Bites	cold	three delicious dips served with fresh vegetable crudites		55	40 units
Vegetable Quiches	hot	vegetable filled puff pastry delights	3	55	20 units
Vegetable Tempurah	hot	assorted vegetables, in a light tempura coating served with soy sauce dipping sauce		45	1.5 kg of vegies
Vietnamese Prawn Rice Paper Rolls	cold	juicy cooked prawn flesh combined with crisp julienned vegetables and fresh herbs wrapped in rice paper and served with a tangy soy sauce dipping sauce	3.5	70	20 units
Wedges Platter	hot	wedges served with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce		45	2kg